
drink
menu



130,000Evian 33 cl

150,000San Pellegrino 75 cl 

60,000Coke

60,000Diet Coke

60,000

50,000

Soda

Purified Water

60,000Tonic

60,000Sprite

60,000Fanta

60,000Ginger Ale

SOFT DRINK & WATER

Vietnamese Green Tea  70,000

Ginger & Lemongrass 
Tea

 70,000

Cinnamon & Red 
Apple Tea

 70,000

Fruity Camomile 

Fancy Sencha

Mint

Masala Chai

Red Fruit

Darjeeling Summer 
Gold

 120,000

 120,000

 120,000

 120,000

 120,000

 120,000

TEAS

Vietnamese Coffee 
(Hot or Iced)

Coconut Coffee

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

 70,000

Cappuccino

Latte

90,000

90,000

Mocha 90,000

Affogato 120,000

Salted Cream Coffee 120,000

Macchiato 90,000

70,000

90,000

90,000

90,000Americano

COFFEES

Hot/ Iced Chocolate 90,000

Sugarame (Seasonal Drink) 90,000

Price is in Vietnam Dong and subject to service charge and tax

Giá Việt Nam Đồng chưa bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế



Avocado Smoothie

Mango Lassi

110,000

110,000

Banana Lassi

Banana & Mango Lassi

110,000

110,000

Mangocado (Signature Lassi) 110,000

Banana & Mango Smoothie 110,000

Banana Smoothie 110,000

110,000Mango Smoothie

SMOOTHIES & LASSI

Carrot Juice

Fermented "Sấu" Fruit Juice (D. duperreanum)

90,000

90,000

Pineapple Juice

Passion Fruit Juice

90,000

90,000

Fermented Hibiscus Flower Juice 90,000

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

90,000

90,000

Mixed Apple & Carrot Juice 90,000

Mango Juice 90,000

Lemon Juice 90,000

90,000Watermelon Juice

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

Price is in Vietnam Dong and subject to service charge and tax
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120,000Tropical Land
Watermelon, coconut cream, whipping cream

120,000Virgin Colada
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, whipping cream, lime juice, 
sugar syrup

120,000Sherly Temple
Orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine, lime juice, sprite

120,000Strawberry Virgin Mojito
Strawberry puree, fresh mint, lime juice, sugar, soda

120,000Cherry Lime Cooler
Green tea, Vietnamese basil leaves,
strawberry, lime juice, sugar syrup

120,000Mulberry Fizz
Homemade mulberry syrup, black tea,
lime juice, sugar syrup, ginger ale

MOCKTAILS

120,000Morning Sunshine
Beetroot, carrot, pineapple

120,000Blazing Glow
Pineapple, lemon, ginger, cucumber

120,000Wellness Refresh
Beetroot, bell pepper, apple, orange

120,000Summer Chill
Tomato, celery, lemon, watermelon

120,000Glowing Sunset
Carrot, bell pepper, pineapple

120,000Healing Mix
Banana, cacao nibs, soy milk, mint leaves

HEALTHY CHOICES

Price is in Vietnam Dong and subject to service charge and tax
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150,000Tequila Sunrise 
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

200,000Pina Colada
Havana gold rum, malibu, pineapple juice, coconut cream, 
sugar syrup

200,000Negroni
Gordon's Gin, Rosso vermouth, Campari

200,000Singapore Sling
Gordon's gin, Grand Marnier, D.O.M, cherry brandy, grenadine, 
Angostuna bitters, Pineapple juice, soda

150,000Caipiroska                                                                                             
Absolute vodka, lemon wedges, sugar

150,000Frozen Daiquiri
Barcadi white, triple sec, lime juice, sugar syrup,
choose your flavour of mango, pineapple, passion or strawberry 

150,000Manhattan
Bourbon, Rosso mermouth, Angostura bitter

150,000Old Fashion
Jim Beam, sugar syrup, Angostura bitter

150,000Whiskey Sour
Jim Beam, lime juice, sugar syrup, egg white, Angostura bitter

COCKTAILS

150,000Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, gin, white rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, coke

150,000Mai Tai                                                                                                      
Barcadi white, Havana dark, Amaretto, Orange curacao,
grenadine, pineapple juice, lime juice, sugar syrup

Price is in Vietnam Dong and subject to service charge and tax
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200,000Passion Fruit Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, passion fruit juice, lime juice, 
sugar syrup & salt

200,000Classic Margarita                                                                        
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, sugar syrup & salt

200,000Blue Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, blue curacao, lime juice, sugar syrup & salt

300,000Aperol Spritz
Aperol,  sparkiling wine, soda, orange slice

200,000Irish coffee
Jameson, whipping cream, espresso, brown sugar

150,000Classic Mojito                                                                                                 
Bacardi white, lime,mint, sugar, soda

150,000Passion Mojito
Barcadi white, passion fruit juice, lime, mint, sugar, soda

150,000Strawberry Mojito
Barcadi white, strawberry juice, lime, mint, sugar, soda

200,000Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso coffee

200,000Dirty Martini
Vodka, dry vermouth, olives

150,000Orange Martini
Vodka, dry vermouth, orange juice

Martini

Mojito

Margarita

Price is in Vietnam Dong and subject to service charge and tax

Giá Việt Nam Đồng chưa bao gồm phí dịch vụ và thuế



LOCAL CREATIVE & VEGAN COCKTAILS

220,000Finger of the Dragon - An Avana Signature
Vodka, apricot brandy, fermented hibiscus flower
& juice, passion fruit juice, sugar syrup, soda

220,000Avana Sunset
Gin, malibu, beetroot, passion fruit juice, coconut cream, 
lime juice & sugar syrup  

220,000Summer Touch
Bacardi white rum, apricot brandy, fermented "Sấu" fruit & juice,
fresh ginger, lime juice    

220,000Falling Leaf
Jim Beam, apple juice, lime juice, cinnamon syrup, 
grenadine, Angostura bitter

220,000Mountain Flower
Vodka, strawberry syrup, cinnamon syrup, lime juice, ginger ale 

220,000Starry Night
Gin, homemade mulbery syrup, sugar syrup, lime juice, Tonic

220,000
Barcadi white rum, malibu, fresh ginger, pineapple juice,
mango juice, honey 

Floating Boat

220,000"Hang Kia - Pa Co"
Vietnamese apricot  liquor, lemongrass, basil, passion fruit juice,
lime juice, sugar syrup, soda

220,000Vietbak
Kahlua, hot chocolate, grand marnier, whipping cream,
cinnamon powder

220,000Colors of Tay Bac
Vietnamese red plum brandy, grenadine, lime juice,
mint leaves, passion fruit

220,000
Vietnamese purple rice liquor, Kahlua, cinnamon syrup, espresso, soda
Mai Chau by night

Price is in Vietnam Dong and subject to service charge and tax
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Heineken

Corona

Saigon Special

Hanoi Beer

 90.000

 130.000

 70.000

70.000

 90.000Tiger Crystal

BEER

150,000Ricard                                                            

120,000

120,000

Martini Bianco

Martini Dry

120,000

1,500,000

1,200,000

1,200,000

1,200,000Martini Rosso

APERITIF
Glass Bott le

150,000Aperol

150,000

1,500,000

1,500,000Sambuca

150,000Grand Marnier

200,000DOM Benedictine

1,500,000

3,220,000

150,000Malibu                                                                        1,500,000

150,000Bailey 1,500,000

150,000Kahlua 1,500,000

120,000 1,200,000Amaretto

LIQUEUR

150,000 1,500,000Jameson                                    

IRISH WHISKY

Price is in Vietnam Dong and subject to service charge and tax
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680,000Hibiki Harmony 10,180,000

150,000Chivas Regel 12 years 1,500,000

150,000Johnnie Walker Black Label              1,500,000

150,000 1,500,000Johnnie Walker Red Label 

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

150,000Makers's Mark 1,500,000

150,000Jack Daniel’s                               1,500,000

AMERICAN BOURBON

270,000

200,000

Singleton 12 years

Glenfiddich 12 years 

490,000

3,720,000

2,720,000

6,860,000Macallan 12 years

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

300,000 3,400,000Remy Martin VSOP

COGNAC

150,000Havana Gold Rum 1,500,000

150,000Havana Dark Rum 1,500,000

150,000Captain Morgan Dark 1,500,000

RUM

170,000Hennessy VS 0.7 2,200,000

350,000Lafontan Bas Armagnac XO 5,100,000

ARMAGNAC

Glass Bott le

Price is in Vietnam Dong and subject to service charge and tax
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Glass Bott le

150,000Bombay Sapphire 1,500,000

150,000Tanqueray No10 2,700,000

150,000 1,500,000Tanqueray

GIN

150,000 1,500,000Jose Cuervo Gold

310,000 4,500,000Patron Reposado

TEQUILA

200,000Belvedere 3,290,000

200,000Grey Goose 2,720,000

VODKA

100,000Sơn Tinh Mơ Vàng (Apricot Liquor) 375ml 720,000

100,000Sơn Tinh Nếp Cẩm (Purple Rice Liquor) 375ml 720,000

100,000Sơn Tinh Táo Mèo (Rose Apple Liquor) 375ml 720,000

100,000 720,000Sơn Tinh Mận Đỏ (Red Plum Liquor) 375ml

200,000Saigon Baigur Dry Gin 1,900,000

150,000 1,500,000Sampan Rum 43%

LOCAL SPIRIT

Price is in Vietnam Dong and subject to service charge and tax
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